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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 21 Dames, 100m Dos Cat. générale
16/02/2025 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 1:22.00;  16: 1:20.00;  17: 1:18.00;  18: 1:16.50;  19 +: 1:15.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

A 1. BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 1:08.96 1:10.46 533
B 2. MERCIER, Sophie 10 CNBA FRA 1:09.62 1:11.66 506
B 3. DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 1:11.08 1:11.96 500
B 4. RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 1:12.19 1:13.10 477

5. POSSEN, Olivia 10 STD BEL 1:13.25 1:13.27 474
6. JOHNEN, Emma 10 VN BEL 1:14.42 1:14.80 445
7. BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN ITA 1:15.27 1:16.63 414
8. DELVAUX, Ellynn 10 ESN BEL 1:14.68 1:17.51 400
9. DURY, Elisabeth 10 CNSW BEL 1:17.11 1:17.61 398

10. MARDAGA, Anaïs 10 LGN BEL NT 1:17.79 396
11. NULLI, Anna 10 MHN ITA 1:20.40 1:17.98 393
12. MOLINA FUEYO, Marisa 10 WN BEL 1:21.85 1:19.32 373
13. GIESSER, Elise 10 HELIOS BEL 1:21.15 1:19.64 369
14. ZERAIDI, Yasmine 10 SCC BEL 1:24.03 1:20.74 354

** 15. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL NT 1:22.49 332
** 16. VAN WOLVERTHEM, Mélina 10 ONS BEL 1:21.96 1:24.07 313

16 ans

A 1. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 1:05.44 1:07.29 611
A 2. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 ENLN BEL 1:06.86 1:08.18 588
A 3. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 DM BEL 1:11.00 1:11.15 517
B 4. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:13.63 1:12.49 489
B 5. MACHALE, Julia 09 CNSW IRL 1:09.17 1:12.69 485
R 6. JACRI, Maeva 09 MOSAN BEL 1:13.19 1:13.11 477

7. STEVENS, Eléonore 09 AQUABLA BEL 1:16.48 1:14.43 452
8. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 1:12.85 1:15.18 438
9. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN BEL 1:11.82 1:15.25 437

10. MERKOURAKI, Michelle 09 CNBA FIN NT 1:15.57 432
11. VLAMIJNCK, Lore 09 STA BEL 1:15.82 1:16.48 416
12. GULLENTOPS, Manon 09 LSC BEL 1:17.00 1:17.35 402
13. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:18.19 1:17.92 394

17 - 18 ans

A 1. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 1:06.16 1:09.55 554
A 2. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM BEL 1:09.13 1:09.66 551
B 3. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 1:08.57 1:11.18 517
B 4. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 1:11.31 1:12.13 496

5. DE BECKER, Aurore 07 DM BEL 1:13.48 1:13.31 473
6. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 1:09.12 1:13.32 473
7. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 1:11.79 1:13.44 470
8. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:10.40 1:13.96 460
9. BERCKMANS, Sarah 08 LSC BEL 1:13.33 1:14.15 457

10. GLINKA, Ada 08 WN POL 1:14.22 1:15.55 432
11. GEHRKE, Mila 08 AQUABLA AUT NT 1:16.90 410

** 12. VASILESCU, Ioana 07 CNSW ROU 1:13.13 1:17.01 408
13. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MHN BEL 1:17.77 1:17.37 402
14. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 1:17.10 1:17.55 399

** 15. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 1:14.54 1:18.18 390
** 16. LEJEUNE, Loverline 08 PERRON BEL 1:17.04 1:19.74 367
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 21, Dames, 100m Dos, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

A 1. GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 1:06.61 1:08.44 581
A 2. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 1:08.41 1:10.47 532
R 3. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNB LUX 1:12.61 1:13.16 476

4. VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 1:12.62 1:13.97 460
5. PAGANO, Clara 06 NCH BEL NT 1:14.02 459

** 6. DERENNE, Luna 02 CNSW BEL 1:13.41 1:15.09 440
** 7. ROBIN, Nina 06 LSC FRA 1:13.11 1:15.60 431

Cat. générale

A 1. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 1:05.44 1:07.29 611
A 2. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 ENLN BEL 1:06.86 1:08.18 588
A 3. GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 1:06.61 1:08.44 581
A 4. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 1:06.16 1:09.55 554
A 5. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 DM BEL 1:09.13 1:09.66 551
A 6. BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 1:08.96 1:10.46 533
A 7. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 1:08.41 1:10.47 532
A 8. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 DM BEL 1:11.00 1:11.15 517
B 9. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 1:08.57 1:11.18 517
B 10. WÉGRIA, Elena 11 LGN BEL 1:10.66 1:11.65 506
B 11. MERCIER, Sophie 10 CNBA FRA 1:09.62 1:11.66 506
B 12. DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 1:11.08 1:11.96 500
B 13. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 1:11.31 1:12.13 496
B 14. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:13.63 1:12.49 489
B 15. MACHALE, Julia 09 CNSW IRL 1:09.17 1:12.69 485
B 16. RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 1:12.19 1:13.10 477
R 17. JACRI, Maeva 09 MOSAN BEL 1:13.19 1:13.11 477
R 18. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNB LUX 1:12.61 1:13.16 476

19. POSSEN, Olivia 10 STD BEL 1:13.25 1:13.27 474
20. DE BECKER, Aurore 07 DM BEL 1:13.48 1:13.31 473
21. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 1:09.12 1:13.32 473
22. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 1:11.79 1:13.44 470
23. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:10.40 1:13.96 460
24. VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 1:12.62 1:13.97 460
25. PAGANO, Clara 06 NCH BEL NT 1:14.02 459
26. BERCKMANS, Sarah 08 LSC BEL 1:13.33 1:14.15 457
27. STEVENS, Eléonore 09 AQUABLA BEL 1:16.48 1:14.43 452
28. JOHNEN, Emma 10 VN BEL 1:14.42 1:14.80 445

** 29. DERENNE, Luna 02 CNSW BEL 1:13.41 1:15.09 440
30. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 1:12.85 1:15.18 438
31. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN BEL 1:11.82 1:15.25 437
32. GLINKA, Ada 08 WN POL 1:14.22 1:15.55 432
33. MERKOURAKI, Michelle 09 CNBA FIN NT 1:15.57 432

** 34. ROBIN, Nina 06 LSC FRA 1:13.11 1:15.60 431
35. VLAMIJNCK, Lore 09 STA BEL 1:15.82 1:16.48 416
36. BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN ITA 1:15.27 1:16.63 414
37. GEHRKE, Mila 08 AQUABLA AUT NT 1:16.90 410

** 38. VASILESCU, Ioana 07 CNSW ROU 1:13.13 1:17.01 408
39. GULLENTOPS, Manon 09 LSC BEL 1:17.00 1:17.35 402
40. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MHN BEL 1:17.77 1:17.37 402
41. DELVAUX, Ellynn 10 ESN BEL 1:14.68 1:17.51 400
42. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 1:17.10 1:17.55 399
43. DURY, Elisabeth 10 CNSW BEL 1:17.11 1:17.61 398
44. MARDAGA, Anaïs 10 LGN BEL NT 1:17.79 396
45. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:18.19 1:17.92 394
46. NULLI, Anna 10 MHN ITA 1:20.40 1:17.98 393

** 47. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 1:14.54 1:18.18 390
48. MOLINA FUEYO, Marisa 10 WN BEL 1:21.85 1:19.32 373
49. GIESSER, Elise 10 HELIOS BEL 1:21.15 1:19.64 369

** 50. LEJEUNE, Loverline 08 PERRON BEL 1:17.04 1:19.74 367
51. ZERAIDI, Yasmine 10 SCC BEL 1:24.03 1:20.74 354
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 21, Dames, 100m Dos, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

** 52. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL NT 1:22.49 332
** 53. VAN WOLVERTHEM, Mélina 10 ONS BEL 1:21.96 1:24.07 313


